FIRMS APPOINTED AS DESIGN PROFESSIONALS - 2011

(Listed numerically by Project Number)

Rehabilitate and Construct Fish-Rearing

East St. Clair Township, Bedford County, PA

Construction of a New Visitor Center

Demolish Underutilized and Obsolete Buildings

Information Commons Construction, Phase 1

East Stroudsburg, Monroe County, PA

Construct New 69K Electrical Substation

Purchase and Install Package Boiler for more

PROJECT
NUMBER TITLE/LOCATION
130-1 New Office/Visitors Center
Phase 2 Kinzua Bridge State Park
McKean County, PA
199-31
Phase 1 Facilities and Related Infrastructure
Reynoldsdale State Fish Hatchery
200-3
Phase 1 Pymatuning Wildlife Visitor
Crawford County, PA
403-84
Phase 1 Cheyney University
Cheyney, Delaware County, PA
405-58
Phase 1 East Stroudsburg University
408-65
Phase 1 Kutztown University
Kutztown, Berks County, PA
414-71 Renovation of Mitchell Hall
Phase 1 West Chester University
Chester County, PA
418-22 Design and Construct Thermal
Phase 1 Lining in the Burn Facility
State Fire Academy
Lewistown, Mifflin County, PA
557-18
Phase 1

Efficient Handling of Summer Steam Load
South Mountain Restoration Center
Guildord & Quincy Townships

Franklin County, PA

PROFESSIONAL

Buehler & Associates, Inc.
Erie, PA

C.S. Davidson, Inc.
York, PA

Lami-Grubb Architects
Pittsburgh, PA

Kelly/Maiello Inc.
Philadelphia, PA

EwingCole/
WTW Architects, Inc. (JV)
Philadelphia, PA

Arris Engineering Group, Ltd.
Wilkes-Barre, PA

Architectural Concepts, P.C.
Exton, PA

Elliott, LeBoeuf & McElwain, P.C.
Springfield, VA

Michael L. Norris & Associates, Inc.

State College, PA

MEETING

DATE

12/13/11

12/13/11

12/13/11

8/5/11

8/5/11

8/5/11

8/5/11

8/5/11

8/5/11



581-12
Phase 1

583-19
Phase 1

A 947-20
Phase 1

A 970-214
Phase 1

1103-77
Phase 1

Install Emergency Generators
White Haven Center
White Haven, Luzerne County, PA

Replace Current Emergency Generators with Stand
Alone Outside Units in all Seven Residential Units
Ebensburg Center

Ebensburg, Cambria County, PA

Building Renovations
Old Economy Village
Ambridge, Beaver County, PA

Elevators Three (3) Upgrade
Southwestern Veterans’ Center
Pittsburgh, Allegheny County, PA

Clapp, Langley and Crawford Complex Renovations

University of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, Allegheny County, PA

Barry Isett & Associates, Inc.
Hazleton, PA

Astorino
Pittsburgh, PA

Cochran Associates Architects
Pittsburgh, PA

Altman & Altman, Architects
Uniontown, PA

Stantec Architecture and
Engineering LLC
Butler, PA

8/5/11

8/5/11

12/13/11

8/5/11

12/13/11



