## FIRMS APPOINTED AS DESIGN PROFESSIONALS - 2011 (Listed numerically by Project Number)

PROJECT NUMBER	TITLE/LOCATION	PROFESSIONAL	MEETING DATE
130-1 Phase 2	New Office/Visitors Center Kinzua Bridge State Park McKean County, PA	Buehler & Associates, Inc. Erie, PA	12/13/11
199-31 Phase 1	Rehabilitate and Construct Fish-Rearing Facilities and Related Infrastructure Reynoldsdale State Fish Hatchery East St. Clair Township, Bedford County, PA	C.S. Davidson, Inc. York, PA	12/13/11
200-3 Phase 1	Construction of a New Visitor Center Pymatuning Wildlife Visitor Crawford County, PA	Lami-Grubb Architects Pittsburgh, PA	12/13/11
403-84 Phase 1	Demolish Underutilized and Obsolete Buildings Cheyney University Cheyney, Delaware County, PA	Kelly/Maiello Inc. Philadelphia, PA	8/5/11
405-58 Phase 1	Information Commons Construction, Phase 1 East Stroudsburg University East Stroudsburg, Monroe County, PA	EwingCole/ WTW Architects, Inc. (JV) Philadelphia, PA	8/5/11
408-65 Phase 1	Construct New 69K Electrical Substation Kutztown University Kutztown, Berks County, PA	Arris Engineering Group, Ltd. Wilkes-Barre, PA	8/5/11
414-71 Phase 1	Renovation of Mitchell Hall West Chester University Chester County, PA	Architectural Concepts, P.C. Exton, PA	8/5/11
418-22 Phase 1	Design and Construct Thermal Lining in the Burn Facility State Fire Academy Lewistown, Mifflin County, PA	Elliott, LeBoeuf & McElwain, P.C. Springfield, VA	8/5/11
557-18 Phase 1	Purchase and Install Package Boiler for more Efficient Handling of Summer Steam Load South Mountain Restoration Center Guildord & Quincy Townships Franklin County, PA	Michael L. Norris & Associates, Inc. State College, PA	8/5/11

581-12 Phase 1	Install Emergency Generators White Haven Center White Haven, Luzerne County, PA	Barry Isett & Associates, Inc. Hazleton, PA	8/5/11
583-19 Phase 1	Replace Current Emergency Generators with Stand Alone Outside Units in all Seven Residential Units Ebensburg Center Ebensburg, Cambria County, PA	Astorino Pittsburgh, PA	8/5/11
A 947-20 Phase 1	Building Renovations Old Economy Village Ambridge, Beaver County, PA	Cochran Associates Architects Pittsburgh, PA	12/13/11
A 970-214 Phase 1	Elevators Three (3) Upgrade Southwestern Veterans' Center Pittsburgh, Allegheny County, PA	Altman & Altman, Architects Uniontown, PA	8/5/11
1103-77 Phase 1	Clapp, Langley and Crawford Complex Renovations University of Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, Allegheny County, PA	Stantec Architecture and Engineering LLC Butler, PA	12/13/11